No. of
Contacts
Dimensions
A B
2 2.54 5.08
3 5.08 7.62
4 7.62 10.16
5 10.16 12.70

2.54
Part No.:2540IDC-CXX-L
ORDER INFORMATION
2  5  4  0  I
D  C  -
X  X  X  X  X  -  L
◎:Standard Recommend
No. of contacts per row
◎T:Tin Plated W:Nylon natural
B:Black insulator
22:22 AWG
L:RoHS + Nylon 66
(02~28) G:Gold Flash
GA:5u"
GB:10u"
GC:20u"
GD:30u"
S:Selective
SA:5u"
SB:10u"
SC:20u"
SD:30u"
U:Blue insulator
R:Red insulator
G:Green insulator
24:24 AWG
26:26 AWG
28:28 AWG